K-FIBER-LC-SCO0.5

LC/SC fiber optisk patchkabel, multimode, duplex,
LSZH, 0,5m
FEATURES

LC-SC omformer fiberkabel

Multimode

Duplex

2 x LC hanstik og 2 x SC hanstik, 62,5/125um
LSZH

0,5m (forhandles i mange leengder)

9 Danbit A/S Verkstedsvej 39 Kagge, 4600 Denmark | . +45 56662020 salg@danbit.dk

For business customers only (B2B). Prices exclude VAT. We reserve the right to correct errors and make
changes.



K-FIBER-LC-SCO0.5

SPECIFICATIONS

Farve

Kabel

Fibermode : Multimode
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